UNIFIEDPOST GROUP SA

UNIFIEDPOST GROUP SA

ISIN: BE0974371032 WKN:
Prehled

15.07.2024 22:26:48

Cena

3,04 EUR

Zména © -3.80%(0,12)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN BE0974371032
Symbol UPG
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor Other
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 113 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 3,10 EUR

(360)
Prodej (€astka) 3,15 EUR
(350)

Oteviraci cena 3,10 EUR
Max 3,10 EUR
Min 3,10 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 3,16 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 3,10 EUR
objemem
Objem (kusy) 250
Obchodovany objem 775,00
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures -
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: UNIFIEDPOST &

GROUP SA
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
14.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &,
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
VSechny burzy pro UNIFIEDPOST GROUP SA
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodu
Tradegate 15.07.2024 22:26 3,04 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0974371032-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0974371032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974371032&ID_NOTATION=344372997
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974371032&ID_NOTATION=344372997
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10db85b1d1aa3ffd46a0c252bb7f911463101e6ab5f723695374c16b56da3131&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e17b378159fbb264&time=1721216590&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c8b6bbe093b2f71b111f417583e12cc9c73b0feec889f9e2d3b5a09055fc01b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c9267345da9d88b5&time=1721216590&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9eadcc22a215690f5bbc098a6ec1b6e0304971f7a6bccd547be350efc06eebc4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21821110cb21d6637&time=1721216590&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6da953df2e7bee29e7a6c6352b89fe47aa373f94ff40761e8f1466b8563ba62d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=facf99b9152ad74e8&time=1721216590&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd8e0540ede9f7db36238e6134ed1634fe4512ce897b453d28c529359ca4606f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fa4d7d686a853e40&time=1721216590&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=344372997
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Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

Euronext
Brussels

Duesseldorf

16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024

16.07.2024

08:00
08:29
09:59
11:38

08:11

2,99 EUR
3,07 EUR
2,88 EUR
3,08 EUR

3,02 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,01

0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308593117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333496192
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307965365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307479703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307479703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345027762

UNIFIEDPOST GROUP SA

Detaily

15.07.2024 22:26:48

Cena
3,04 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

-3,80% (-0,12)

BE0974371032

UPG

Tradegate

EUR
Other
Akcie

113 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) +18,29%
Vykonn. +0,47
(abs.)
Beta 0,83
Volatilita 63,71

CESKAS

spofitelna

1r
-25,49%
-1,04

0,80
61,36

3,10 EUR
(360)

3,15 EUR
(350)

3,10 EUR
3,10 EUR
3,10 EUR
3,16 EUR

3,10 EUR

250
775,00
1

3r
-79,62%
-11,88

0,92
65,54
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 3,22 EUR (526
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 2,99 EUR (255
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 3,47 EUR (475

@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

4,34 EUR (11.04.2024
2,46 EUR (16.01.2024
4,34 EUR
2,09 EUR (25.10.2023

3,11 EUR (490
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UNIFIEDPOST GROUP SA

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spole¢nosti
. Unifiedpost Group SA is a financial technology company, which engages in the development
O un |f|Ed post and operation of a cloud-based platform for administrative and financial services. It allows
Bmeur real-time connections between the firmss customers, their suppliers, and other parties along

the financial value chain. It caters to the corporate sector, government, small and medium

enterprises, and agricultural, accounting, and construction industries. It offers documents,

identity, payments, and financial solutions. The company was founded by Hans Leybaert on
Kontakty December 26, 2006 and is headquartered in La Hulpe, Belgium.

UNIFIEDPOST GROUP SA

Avenue Reine, Astrid 92 - 1310 La Hulpe

Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spolecnosti
Telefon:+32-2-634-06-28
etefon Hans Leybaert  Chairman of Managing Stefan Yee Chairman of Supervisory
Fax:+ Board Board
E-mail:info@unifiedpost.com Arthur Pailens ~ Member of Executive Katrien Meire ~ Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
PDF ke stazeni Geert De Herdt Membgr of Executive Katya Degrieck Member of Supervisory
s Committee Board
Report spolecnosti: UNIFIEDPOST = Hans Jacobs Member of Executive Léon Cappaert Member of Supervisory
GROUP SA -
Committee Board
Ignace Member of Executive Marie-Ange Member of Supervisory
Bruynseraede Committee Marx Board
Laurent Member of Executive Michael Kleindl Member of Supervisory
Marcelis Committee Board
Marcus Laube  Member of Executive Philippe de Member of Supervisory
Committee Backer Board

Mathias Baert Member of Executive
Committee

Tom Van Acker Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@unifiedpost.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0974371032-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0974371032

	UNIFIEDPOST GROUP SA
	Přehled
	Základní údaje
	Tržní data
	Futures a opce
	PDF ke stažení
	Aktuální analýzy a prognózy
	Všechny burzy pro UNIFIEDPOST GROUP SA

	Detaily
	Základní údaje
	Tržní data
	Výkonnost a riziko
	Ceny

	Profil společnosti
	Logo společnosti
	Kontakty
	PDF ke stažení
	Profil společnosti
	Členové představenstva
	Představenstvo společnosti



